Name
Zachary Bend

Enzo Mitchell
Malachi Yarde
Jaylan White
Israel Durant
Zyaire Walcott
Kaiden Clarke

Teagan Bertrand
Nkosi Barrow
Avery Boyce

Zyaire Walcott, Jaylan
White, Israel Durant,
Asher Phillips
Tasim Welch, E'Den
Sealy, Makai Fraser-
John, Kaden Clarke
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NAPSAC 2025 FINAL RESULTS
4th place overall 74pts

Event

Standing Broad Jump,
Tennis Ball Throw
Standing Broad Jump
Tennis Ball Throw
Long jump, 100m
Long jump
80m
100m, 200m, 300m

High Jump
Shot Putt
Cricket Ball Throw
4X100m relay

4X100m relay

Ranking
3rd, 5th

5th
8th
1st, 4th
2nd
8th
7th, 8th, 5th

9th
3rd
7th
4th

4th

Time

15.80 secs

12.85 secs

14.30, 30.39, 47.36

secs

63.74 secs

58.53 secs

Measurement
1.57m, 21.62m

1.49m
18.84m

3.58m

3.45m

1.25m
9.16m
48.19m



