## NAPSAC 2025 FINAL RESULTS 4th place overall 74pts

Ten place overall 7 Tpts					
Name	Division	Event	Ranking	Time	Measurement
Zachary Bend	U7	Standing Broad Jump,	3rd, 5th		1.57m, 21.62m
		Tennis Ball Throw			
Enzo Mitchell	U7	Standing Broad Jump	5th		1.49m
Malachi Yarde	U7	Tennis Ball Throw	8th		18.84m
Jaylan White	U9	Long jump, 100m	1st, 4th	15.80 secs	3.58m
Israel Durant	U9	Long jump	2nd		3.45m
Zyaire Walcott	U9	80m	8th	12.85 secs	
Kaiden Clarke	U11	100m, 200m, 300m	7th, 8th, 5th	14.30, 30.39, 47.36	
				secs	
Teagan Bertrand	U13	High Jump	9th		1.25m
Nkosi Barrow	U13	Shot Putt	3rd		9.16m
Avery Boyce	U13	Cricket Ball Throw	7th		48.19m
Zyaire Walcott, Jaylan	U9	4X100m relay	4th	63.74 secs	
White, Israel Durant,					
Asher Phillips					
Tasim Welch, E'Den	U11	4X100m relay	4th	58.53 secs	
Sealy, Makai Fraser-					
John, Kaden Clarke					